
ATLANTIC  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH  GAME
Boston College     Thu., Feb 28 Sat., April 13 
Clemson  Thu., March 7  Wed., March 6  Sat., April 13 
Florida St  Tue., March 19  Wed., March 20  Sat., April 13 
Maryland  Wed., March 13  Sat., March 2  Fri., April 12 
NC State Wed., March 20  Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20 
Syracuse     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20 
Wake Forest     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20 
COASTAL  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH GAME 
Duke     Mon., March 4  Sat., April 13 
Georgia Tech  Thu., March 14  Mon., March 25  Fri., April 19 
Miami, Fl TBA  Sat., March 2  Sat., April 13 
North Carolina  Tue., March 26  Wed., March 6  Sat., April 13 
Pittsburgh  Wed., March 6  Tue., March 5  Fri., April 12 
Virginia     Mon., March 18  Sat., April 6 
Virginia Tech  Wed., March 20  Wed., March 27  Sat., April 20  

SCHOOL  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH  GAME
Cincinnati  Wed., March 13  Tue., March 5  Sat., April 13 
Connecticut  Wed., March 27  Mon., March 11  Sat., April 20 
Houston     Sat., March 2  Fri., April 12 
Louisville  Tue., March 19  Wed., March 20  Sat., April 13 
Memphis     Thu., Feb 28 Sat., April 6 
Rutgers  Wed., March 13  Tue., March 26  Sat., April 27 
SMU     Mon., March 25  Sat., April 20 
Temple     Fri., March 22 Sat., April 20 
UCF     Wed., March 13  Sat., April 13 
USF  Wed., March 6  Wed., March 20  Sat., April 13  

LEADERS  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH GAME  
IIllinois  Thu., March 7  Tue., March 5  Fri., April 12 
Indiana     Sat., March 2  Sat., April 13 
Ohio St    Tue., March 5  Sat., April 13 
Penn St Mon., March 11  Mon., March 18  Sat., April 20 
Purdue     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 13 
Wisconsin     Sat., March 9 Sat., April 20  
LEGENDS  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH GAME  
Iowa  Mon., March 25  Wed., March 27  Sat., April 27 
Michigan     Sat., March 16 Sat., April 13 
Michigan St     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20 
Minnesota     Tue., March 26  Sat., April 27 
Nebraska  Thu., March 7  Sat., March 2  Sat., April 6 
Northwestern     Wed., Feb 27 Sat., April 13  
     
SCHOOL  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH  GAME
Baylor  Wed., March 20  Fri., March 1  Sat., April 6 
Iowa St     Tue., March 26  Sat., April 20 
Kansas  Fri., March 15  Tue., March 5  Sat., April 13 
Kansas St  Thu., March 14  Wed., April 3  Sat., April 27 
Oklahoma  Wed., March 13  Tue., March 5  Sat., April 13 
Oklahoma St     Mon., March 11  Sat., April 20 
Texas     Thu., Feb 21 Sat., March 30
TCU  Fri., March 8  Fri., March 1    
Texas Tech     Sun., March 24  Sat., April 20 
West Virginia     Sun., March 10 Sat., April 20         
  
EAST  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH  GAME
East Carolina  Thu., March 28  Mon., March 18  Sat., April 20 
Florida Atlantic     Mon., March 18  Sat., April 20 
FIU     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20 
Marshall  Wed., March 13  Tue., March 26  Sat., April 27 
Middle Tennessee     Mon., March 25  Sat., April 20 
Southern Miss     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20 
UAB  Mon., March 4  Wed., March 27 Sat., April 27        
WEST  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH  GAME
Louisiana Tech     Fri., March 15  Sat., April 13 
North Texas     Wed., March 20  Sat., April 13 
Rice     Wed., March 6  Fri., April 5
Tulane     Wed., Feb. 13 Sat., March 9
Tulsa  Thu., March 14  Tue., March 5  Sat., April 6 
UTEP  Fri., March 1  Mon., March 4  Wed., April 10 
UTSA  Thu., March 21  Tue., March 19  Sun., April 14  

For most schools...spring practice haven’t been announced yet, however some schools have released their schedules. 

EAST  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH  GAME
Akron     Tue., April 2  Sat., April 27 
Bowling Green     Wed., March 13 Fri., April 12 
Buffalo     Tue., March 12 Sat., April 20 
Kent St Fri., March 8  Tue., April 2  Sat., April 27 
Massachusetts          
Miami, Oh    Mon., March 25 Fri., April 26
Ohio     Wed., March 13 Sat., April 13       
WEST  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME
Ball St     Tue., March 26  Sat., April 20 
Central Michigan        Sat., April 13 
Eastern Michigan     Tue., March 12   
Northern Illinois     Wed., March 20  Sat., April 13 
Toledo     Thu., March 14 Fri., April 12 
Western Michigan     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20  

MOUNTAIN  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME
Air Force     Tue., Feb. 26   
Boise St  Thu., March 21  Mon., March 11  Mon., April 15  Sat., April 13
Colorado St     Tue., March 26  Sat., April 20 
New Mexico  Thu., March 7  Tue., March 26  Sat., April 27 
Utah St     Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20 
Wyoming     Tue., March 26  Sat., April 27       
WEST  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME
Fresno St Wed., March 20  Mon., Feb. 25  Sat., March 23 
Hawaii     Wed., March 20  Sat., April 27 
Nevada     Thu., March 28 Sat., April 20 
San Diego St     Mon., Feb. 25  Sat., March 23 
San Jose St    Tue., Feb. 19 Sat., March 23 
UNLV  Thu., March 14  Mon., March 4  Fri., April 12  

NORTH  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME
California     Mon., Feb. 25  Sat., March 23 
Oregon     Tue., April 2  Sat., April 27
Oregon St     Mon., April 1 Fri., April 26
Stanford     Mon., Feb. 25  Sat., April 13 
Washington     Tue., March 5 Sat., April 20 
Washington St     Thu., March 21  Sat., April 20  
SOUTH  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME
Arizona     Sat., March 2 Sat., April 13 
Arizona St     Tue., March 19  Thu., April 18 
Colorado  Wed., March 13  Thu., March 7  Tue., April 16 
UCLA     Tue., April 2  Sat., April 27
USC  Wed., March 27     Sat., April 13 
Utah  Wed., March 20  Tue., March 19  Sat., April 20  

EAST  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME
Florida     Wed., March 13 Sat., April 6 
Georgia     Sat., March 2 Sat., April 6 
Kentucky        Sat., April 13 
Missouri     Tue., March 12 Sat., April 20 
South Carolina     Tue., March 5 Sat., April 13 
Tennessee  Wed., March 20  Sat., March 9  Sat., April 20 
Vanderbilt     Fri., March 15 Sat., April 13        
WEST  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME

Alabama     Thu., March 21  Sat., April 20 
Arkansas     Sun., March 10  Sat., April 20 
Auburn  Tue., March 5  Wed., March 27 Sat., April 20 
LSU     Thu., March 14 Sat., April 20 
Ole Miss  Thu., March 7  Wed., March 6  Sat., April 13 
Mississippi St     Thu., March 21  Sat., April 20 
Texas A&M     Sat., March 2 Sat., April 13         

SCHOOL  PRO DAY  SPRING START  SPRING FINISH  GAME
Arkansas St     Mon., March 11    
Georgia St  Fri., March 15       
Louisiana     Mon., March 11  Sat., April 20 
ULM  Wed., March 13  Mon., Feb. 25  Sat., March 23 
South Alabama     Tue., Feb. 26 Sat., April 6 
Texas St    Fri., March 1 Sat., March 30
Troy  Mon., March 4  Thu., March 21  Sat., April 20 
Western Kentucky        Sat., April 20   

SCHOOL  PRO DAY SPRING START SPRING FINISH GAME
Army     Tue., Feb. 12 Fri., March 8*
BYU     Mon., March 4   
Idaho     Fri., March 22 Fri., April 19
Navy     Mon., March 18 Fri., April 12 
New Mexico St     Mon., April 1 Sat., May 4
Notre Dame     Wed., March 20  Sat., April 20       
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